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Bid # Name E-Mail Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Addendums Issued 

1 Brian Suozzo bsuozzo@cedarwoodengineering.com Cedarwood Engineering 8-12 Dietz St; Suite 302 Oneonta NY 13820 607-441-3246 607-441-3251

2 Stephen Waldvogel stephen.waldvogel@ghd.com GHD 285 Delaware Ave #500 Buffalo NY 14202 716-856-2142 716-856-2160

3 Jeff Rina jreina@cscos.com C&S Engineers, Inc 499 Col Eileen Collins Blvd. Syracuse NY 13212 315-455-2000 315-455-9667

4 Laurel Schulze lschulze@mrbgroup.com MRB Group 145 Culver Rd #160 Rochester NY 14620 585-381-9250

5 Monica Noble mnoble@syrabex.com Syracuse Builders Exchange 6563 Ridings Rd Syracuse NY 13206 315-437-9936 315-437-5044

6 David Patton dpatton@chacompanies.com CHA Consulting, Inc. 2200 Main Street Suite 2200 Buffalon NY 14202 716-847-6310 716-847-0123

7 William Fleming william.fleming@construction.com Dodge Data & Analytics 4300 Beltway PL Ste 180 Arlington TX 76018 860-503-9788

8 Paula Buttacavoli vacriconstruction@onebrickavenue.com Vacri Construction One Brick Avenue Binghamton NY 13901 607-723-7319 607-723-9539

9 Michael Peterson mpeterson2@villagerci.com Villager Construction, Inc. 425 Old Macedon Center Rd Fairport NY 14450 585-223-7697 585-223-7787

10 Annette Kelley  akelley@rainforrent.com Rain for Rent 5626 Tec Drive Avon NY 14414 585-226-8280 585-226-6483

11 Craig Moore cmoore@siewertequipment.com Siewert Equipment 1 Trillium Pl Orchard Park NY 14127 716-667-0714 716-706-1347

12 Gregg Palmer greggp@koesterassociates.com Koester 3101 Seneca Turnpike Canastota NY 13032 315-897-0698

13 Susan O'Connor susan.oconnor@wright-pierce.com Wright-Pierce 169 Main St. Middletown CT 6457 860-343-8297
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Time:  4:00 pm
Bid Date:  May 4, 2018

Project Name:  WWTP UV Disinfection Replacement Project
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